AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE FIELDS

TO: CSHB 113(MLV)

1	Page 6, line 10:
2	Delete " <u>(i)</u> "
3	
4	Page 6, line 15, following "Militia;":
5	Insert " <u>or</u> "
6	
7	Page 6, lines 16 - 21:
8	Delete all material.
9	
10	Page 6, line 28, following " <u>to</u> ":
11	Insert " <u>(i)</u> "
12	
13	Page 6, line 29:
14	Delete "(1)(A)(i) of subsection;"
15	Insert "(1)(A) subsection;
16	(ii) a dependent child or the spouse of a person
17	under (1)(A) of this subsection;
18	(iii) a dependent child or, unless the surviving spouse
19	has remarried, the surviving the spouse of a person under (1)(B) of
20	this subsection who died within the 10-year period immediately
21	preceding the date of the assessment;"

L Drafted by Legal Services